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Annexure -1

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF RADIOGRAPHER GR.| AS ON 01/06/2021

Sl.
No

Rank
Noin
the S
eniori
ty List

Name

Date of
Birth

College
in which
working

Qualifi
cation

Date of d
eclaratio
n of Prob
ation as

Radiogra
pher Gr Il

Date of j

oining in

MES as

Radiogr

apher Gr|
Al

Promotio

n as Radi

ographer
Gr.l

Rem
arks

01

Sheeba
Jacob

29/04/69

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Alappuz
ha

17/12/1994

25/11/1992

28/01/20
19

02

G.Geetha

30/05/69

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Kollam

23/06/1995

25/11/1992

28/01/20
19

03

M Benny Kutty

05/01/66

BSc+C
RA

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

10/01/1995

26 /11/1992

28/01/20
19

04

Saly
Lukose

25/05/67

CRA Medical
College,
Kozhiko

de

03/03/1995

05/01/1993

28/01/20
19

05

10

Bijimol P P

26/04/68

CRA |Medical
College,

Thrissur

10/07/1999

19/10/200
9

28/01/2019

06

14

C Ambili

03/04/66

BSc+C
RA

Medical

College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

26/10/1996

03/01/1
994

28/01/2019

07

15

Ananda
Saraswathy

30/05/68

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

01/05/1996

31/12/1
993

28/01/2019

08

16

Gangadharan A

26/03/66

BSc+C
RA

Medical
College,
Kozhiko
de

18/03/1996

08/03/1
994

28/01/2019




20/02/74| PDC+ |Medical 13/05/1 (28/01/2019
09| 18 [BinduV CRA  (College, |3 o a1 [799
Alappuz
ha
09/05/69[PDC+C |Medical 12/05/1 |28/01/2019
RA College, 999
10| 19 |Bijuraj Hydrose C Thiruvan| 12/05/2001
anthapu
ram
16/02/70| BSc+C [Medical 19/05/1 |28/01/2019
RA College, 999
11| 20 oy K Lawrance Thiruvan(19/05/2001
anthapu
ram
20/04/70| BSc+C |Medical 13/05/1 |28/01/2019
RA College, 999
12 [ 21 JoymonTB Thiruvan| 13/05/2001
anthapu
ram
25/12/1969| DRT  [Medical 14/05/1928/01/2019
13| 22 |BasheerAM Collgge, 14/05/2001 9
Kozhiko
de
01/03/197| CRA  |Medical 19/05/19 (28/01/2019
14 | 23 |ophy K C 0 College, | 19/05/2001(99
Thrissur
09/03/71| PDC+C [Medical 14/05/19(28/01/2019
15| 24 [Rajesh P RA (College, | 1y o ooon|”
Kozhiko
de
31/05/70 [CRA  |Medical 12/05/9|28/01/2019
16 | 25 |Suresh Babu P College, | 55,2001/
Alappuz
ha
30/05/73| DRT  |Medical 15,/05/9(28/01/2019
17 | 27 |Kishore Kumar College, |15/05/2001 |9
Kollam
05/05/70| PDC+C |Medical 25/05/1(28/01/2019
RA College, 999
18 | 28 |Santhosh Kumar G Thiruvan|25/05/2001
anthapu
ram
28/05/71 | PDC+C [Medical 01/12/1]28/01/2019
19| 30 |Asokan.S RA~ |College, |15 05 /0001 22
Kottaya

m




30/05/74| PDC+C [Medical 13/05/1|28/01/2019
20| 31 (Balabadran O P RA Collgge, 13/05/2001 999
Kozhiko
de
16/05/72 | PDC+C [Medical 30/06/1 (28/01/2019
21| 33 |Dhanajas RA (College, |y 7 oogr [
Kottaya
m
01/06/71 | PDC+C [Medical 18/05/1 |28/01/2019
22| 34 [ShereefMs RA [College, | g gy [
Alappuz
ha
19/05/70 | PDC+C |Medical 25/05/1 [28/01/2019
RA College, 999
23| 35 [SarikaSS Thiruvan|25/05/2001
anthapu
ram
07/05/71 | PDC+C [Medical 12/05/9|28/01/2019
RA College, 9
24| 36 [SabuGL Thiruvan|12/05/2001
anthapu
ram
18/03/71| CRA  [Medical 21/05/1/(28/01/2019
25| 37 |Rajani K College, [21/05/2001 999
Thrissur
31/05/71 | PDC+C [Medical 12/05/9|28/01/2019
RA College, 9
26| 38 |RajBB Thiruvan|23/05/2001
anthapu
ram
02/05/70|BSc+CR|Medical 19/05/99 (28/01/2019
27 | 39 [Sunil LalJS A College, |19/05/2001
Thrissur
30/05/71 | PDC+C [Medical 17/06 /99 [28/01/2019
28 | 40 |Krishna SM RA College, |29/06/2001
Kollam
06/12/68( BSc+C |Dental C 15/05/99 |28/01/2019
Anitha RA ollege, K AN
29| 41 Kumari K ozhikod 15/05/2001

e




30

43

Jayesh K

30/05/72

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Kozhiko
de

16/06 /2001

16/05/9
9

28/01/2019

31

44

BaijuR

31/05/69

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

13/12/2001

13/12/9
9

28/01/2019

32

45

Sindhuja S

10/05/74

CRA+B
Sc MRT

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

08/02/200
2

15/12/9
9

28/01/2019

33

46

Beena.K.S.

14/08/T1

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Thrissur

12/04/2002

25/02/200
0

28/01/2019

34

47

Zubair E K

30/05/72

DRT

Medical
College,
Kozhiko
de

21/10/1999

06 /10/1997

28/01/2019

35

48

Subhash R

01/06 /71

BSc+
CRA

Medical
College,
Kottaya
m

08/02/2003

07/02/2001

28/01/2019

36

49

Asok Kumar R

15/05/71

CRA

Medical
College,
Thrissur

05/02/200
3

05/02/2001

28/01/2019

37

50

Reetha R

03/05/71

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

31/01/2003

31/01/2
001

28/01/2019

38

51

Gopakumar G

15/05/71

PDC+C
RA

Medical

College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

01/02/200
3

01/02/2001

28/01/2019

39

Anitha John

13/12/1972

CRA+B
Sc MRT

Medical
College,
Kottaya

m

14/07/2003

21/06 /2001

28/01/2019

* %k




01/06 /70 | PDC+C 21/10/2009 [28/01/2019 [Opte
RA Medical db
ME
College, | 5/04/200 duri
40 | 52 [Sreelatha AP Thiruvan 4 ng bi
anthapu furc
ram .
atio
n
05/05/73| PDC+C 21/10/2 [28/01/2019 | Opt
RA 009 edD
Medical ME
. College, duri
41| 53 |SudhiS 08/01/2004 _
Alappuz ng bi
ha furc
atio
n
30/05/68| PDC+C [Medical 31/12/2001 [28/01/2019
42 | 54 [RajeevanSK RA College, 31/12/2003
Kozhiko
de
10/05/66 | PDC+C 21/10/2009 [28/01/2019 | Opt
RA ed D
Medical ME
.. College, |03/02/200 duri
43 | 55 [ShajiPS Alappuz |4 ng bi
ha furc
atio
n
29/03/72| PDC+C [Medical 21/10/2009 |28/01/2019
44 | 56 [BinuY RA College, 13/03/2004
Alappuz
ha
02/05/72| PDC+C [Medical 29/08/200[28/01/2019
RA College, 9
45 | 57 |[SreekumarC A Thiruvan(16/03/2000
anthapu
ram
26/05/70| CRA  [Medical 29/10/200 21/12/2 |28/01/2019
46 | 58 [Manilal M College, 9 003
Kollam
07/01/68 [ PDC+C [Medical 24/03/200 23/10/2 |28/01/2019
47 | 60 [Sivaprasad T RA College, 5 009
Kollam
31/05/69 |BSc+CR|Dental C 03/04/200 28/01/2019
48 Minimol K K A ollege, K 926/"/200 2
ottayam




49

62

Sreelatha B

28/05/69

CRA

Medical
College,
Kottaya
m

18/08/2005

13/08/2003

28/01/2019

50

63

Pushpa.M.M

13/05/67

CRA

Medical
College,
Thrissur

28/09/200
5

28/08/200
9

28/01/2019

Opt
ed D
ME
duri
ng bi
furc
atio

51

64

Jaya K'S

27/05/70

CRA

Medical
College,
Thrissur

29/08/200 3

5

29/09/200

28/01/2019

52

65

Mini O M

08/10/69

BSc+CR
A

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

31/03/2006

29/09/200
3

28/01/2019

53

66

Bindhu B

19/05/71

BSc+CR

Medical

College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

31/03/2006

15/10/2009

28/01/2019

Opt
edD
ME
duri
ng bi
furc
atio

54

69

Sivakumar R

30/07/69

PDC+C
RA

Medical

College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

26/03/200
6

16 /10/2009

28/01/2019

55

70

Minoy P K

15/03/72

CRA

Medical
College,
Kottaya
m

07/12/200
6

05/01/2004

28/01/2019

56

71

Saritha AR

30/10/80

DRT

Medical

College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

09/10/2008

11/09/2006

28/01/2019

57

73

Binu Peter

17/02/74

CRA

Medical
College,
Kottaya
m

6
13/09/2008

13/09/200

28/01/2019




58

74

Sameer H

28/05/76

DRT

Medical
College,
Alappuz
ha

11/09/2008

11/09/2006

28/01/2019

59

75

Sooraj S

29/05/76

DRT

Medical
College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
ram

11/09/2008

11/09/2006

28/01/2019

60

76

Remya L B

18/04/84

DRT

Medical
College,

Thiruvan
8

anthapu
ram

08/09/200

08/09/200
6

28/01/2019

61

78

SalimVs

30/05/75

PDC+C
RA

Medical

College,
Thiruvan
anthapu
rm

13/09/2008

13/09/200
6

28/01/2019

62

79

Geo Thomas C

31/05/83

DRT

Medical
College,
Thrissur

13/09/2008

13/09/200
6

28/01/2019

63

80

Biju P

02/05/77

PDC+D
RT

Medical

College,
Ernakula
m

20/09/200
8

20/09/200
6

28/01/2019

64

81

Shini C

28/04/76

BSC+D
RT

Medical
College,
Kozhiko
de

20/10/2008

11/09/2006

28/01/2019

65

82

Sheeja V P

02/04/81

DRT

Medical
College,
Kottaya
m

6
31/08/2008

31/08/200

28/01/2019

66

84

Ajith Raj N

11/02/79

PDC+C
RA

Medical
College,
Kottaya
m

08/09/200
8

08/09/200
6

28/01/2019

67

85

Anoop.P C

20/05/77

BSc+DR
T

Medical
College,
Thrissur

02/09/200
8

06 /11/2009

28/01/2019

68

88

Prince Pellissery

19/05/78

DRT

Medical

Thrissur

20/09/200
College, 9 7

20/09/200

28/01/2019




31/05/81 | MA+D [Medical 2109200 22/09/200 [28/01/2019
69 [88(a) |Praseetha P K RT College, 9 7
Thrissur
15/03/70 [MSc+C [Medical 22/09,/200 |28,/01/2019
RA College, [22/09/200 |
70 | 89 [Deepu Mathews Kozhiko 19
de
25/05/82| DRT  [Medical 26 /03/200[28/01/2019
71| 90 [Seena K College, | ;40010 |°
Alappuz
ha
1/0/83 | DRT+B [Medical 05/09/200 [28/01/2019
Sc MRT|College, 9
72| 92 [RoyJoseph Thiruvan(05/09/201
anthapu
ram
02/05/84|BSc MR IMedical 1/1/2010  [28/01/2019
T College,
73| 94 |[VeenaSS$S Thiruvan|11/1/2012
athapur
am
03/01/85 | PDC+D|Medical 17/02/201 [28/01/2019
741 95 |[Raji MR RT College, |19/04/2013
Thrissur
29/03/80[ BSc+D [Medical 09/02/2011|28/01/2019
75| 96 |Haridas.T.B. RT  |College, 10g 022018
Kottaya
m
22/05/69 | PDC+C 21/10/2009 [28/01/2019 |Tech
RA Dental C nicia
n fro
, ollege, Tl 19/00/199 m D
76 | 102 [Manoj S S hiruvana HS
nthapur
am opte
dD
ME
25/05/69| PDC+C [Medical 21/10/2009 [28/01/2019
RA College,
77 | 103 [Prakash G Thiruvan|04/02/1997 !
anthapu
ram
05/05/70| PDC+C |[Medical 21/10/2009 |28/01/2019
RA College, |25/06/200
78 | 105 [Benny P C Kozhiko |3 "

de




22/04/71 | PDC+C . 21/10/2009 [28/01/2019
Medical
RA 10/07/200
79 | 106 (Sudarsanan K P College, 3 "
Thrissur
20/06 /74| PDC+C [Medical 29/09/200(28,/01/2019
RA Coll 9
80 | 107 |Sushama K S Oll€8E, |17/07/2003 .
Alappuz
ha

** Employees who avail LWA as per appendix Xl B before the completion of probation will forfeit all
service benefits they accrued before entering leave. ie, the leave period will not count for any service

benefits including pension.
Signature valid
Digitally signed by Anita Ba\v
Date: 2022.01.04 11:43:35 |
Reason: Approved

ANITA

BALAN
JOINT DIRECTOR

(GENERAL)



